
 

   

 
 

 
 

 
Glasgow City  

Integration Joint Board 
  

Report By: Allison Eccles, Head of Business Development 
  
Contact: Julie Kirkland, Senior Officer (Governance Support) 
  
Tel: 0141 276 6659 
  

 
GLASGOW CITY INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD 

MEETING SCHEDULE 2021 
 

 

Glasgow City IJB 
 

Wednesday 27th January - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 24th March - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 12th May - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 23rd June - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 22nd September - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 1st December - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

 
 

IJB Finance, Audit and Scrutiny Committee 
 

Wednesday 10th February - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 14th April - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 9th June - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 1st September - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 20th October - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 8th December - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Item No: 15 
  
Meeting Date: Wednesday 24th June 2020 
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IJB Development Session 
 

Wednesday 20th January - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 3rd March - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 21st April - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 2nd June - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 8th September - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 10th November - 9.30am-12.30pm 
 

 

IJB Public Engagement Committee 
 

Wednesday 24th February – 10am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 26th May – 10am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 25th August – 10am-12.30pm 
 

Wednesday 24th November – 10am-12.30pm 
 


